
Date Day Place Time Opponent

3/23/2019 Saturday Away 12:00 PM
Joe R. Horn Tiger Relays @ Waynesfield-

Goshen

3/26/2019 Tuesday Away 4:30 PM @  ST HENRY 

3/28/2019 Thursday Away 4:30 PM Girls Only @ Perry Invite

3/30/2019 Saturday Away 11:00 AM @ Tecumseh Invitational

4/5/2019 Friday Away 4:30 PM Herb Hartman Invitational @ Troy

4/9/2018 Tuesday Away 5:00 PM @ SHAWNEE W/BENJAMIN LOGAN

4/12/2019 Friday Away 4:30 PM 21st Annual Chieftain Relays @ Bellefontaine

4/16/2019 Tuesday Home 5:00 PM Quad w/OG, VAN WERT,  & KENTON

4/18/2019 Friday Home 4:30 PM Redskin Relays

4/23/2019 Tuesday Away 5:00 PM  Tri @ WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN W/LIMA SR

4/26/2019 Friday Away 4:30 PM @ Benjamin Logan Invitational

5/3/2019 Friday Away 4:30 PM Laker Invitational @ Indian Lake

5/6/2019 Monday Away 4:30 PM WBL JV TRACK at SHAWNEE

5/8/2019 Wednesday Away 4:00 PM
WBL TRACK and FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS 

@ ST. MARYS

5/10/2019 Friday Away 4:00 PM
WBL TRACK and FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP FINALS 

@ ST. MARYS

2019

Wapakoneta Varsity/JV Coed Track & Field



Date Day Place Time Opponent

3/28/2019 Thursday Away 4:30 PM TRI @ ST. MARYS W/CELINA

4/1/2019 Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. NEW BREMEN

4/6/2019 Saturday Away 9:00 AM
PANTHER JUNIOR HIGH INVITATIONAL 

@ Parkway

4/8/2019 Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. INDIAN LAKE 

4/11/2019 Thursday Away 4:30 PM @ Ben Logan Invitational

4/15/2019 Monday Away 5:00 PM @ SHAWNEE  W/BEN LOGAN

4/23/2019 Tuesday Away 4:30 PM  @ Bath Invitational

4/25/2019 Thursday Away 5:00 PM
@ WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN w/PERRY, USV, 

JACKSON CENTER

4/29/2019 Monday Away 5:00 PM TRI @ ST. MARYS W/SPENCERVILLE

5/3/2019 Friday Away 4:30 PM Shawnee Invitational

Wapakoneta Middle School Coed Track & Field
2019


